
Current/ Deposit Account
Payments made between 01/09/2022 and 31/10/2022

Cashbook 1

21/11/2022 Ivybridge Town Council Page 1Date:

Time:14:39 User: PJC

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT A/c    Centre

Nominal Ledger Analysis 

£ Amount   Transaction Details

01/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 1,326.00 1,326.004110 350 Rates - Sept 
Butterpk Home

01/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 121.00 121.004110 720 Rates - Sept WM 
Recp & Int. Rm

01/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 314.00 314.004110 401 Rates - Sept 
Cemetery

01/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 379.00 379.004110 720 Rates - Sept WM 
Cafe & GND Flr

01/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 511.00 511.004110 720 Rates - Sept WM 
1st Floor

01/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 749.00 749.004110 201 Rates - Sept Town 
Hall

06/09/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 130.52 6.22 47.864121 720 WM Gas - July 2022

4121 750 49.72 WM Gas - July 2022

4121 751 26.72 WM Gas - July 2022
06/09/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 82.37 3.92 78.454121 201 TH Gas - July 2022

06/09/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 3,174.65 529.11 1,018.534120 720 WM Electricity June 
2022

4120 750 1,058.22 WM Electricity June 
2022

4120 751 568.79 WM Electricity June 
2022

06/09/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 10.87 0.52 10.354120 303 Elec. V.Park July 
2022

08/09/2022 Petty Cash - Watermark 015227 348.15 1.91 344.993000 710 Food Items Catering 
Aug/Sept22

4000 720 1.25 Raffle Books - WM 
Sept Aug 22

08/09/2022 Royal British Legion 015229 72.00 72.004850 105 4 x Wreaths

08/09/2022 Mr D T Yeoman 05-09-22 475.00 475.004225 401 Grave Digging Plot 
G10

08/09/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 3,352.27 558.71 1,075.524120 720 WM Electricity July 
2022

4120 750 1,117.42 WM Electricity July 
2022

4120 751 600.62 WM Electricity July 
2022

12/09/2022 HMRC E VAT DD 701.90 701.90105 VAT Payment July 
2022

15/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 440.00 440.004110 201 Rates - Sept TH 
Committee Rm

16/09/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1819 BACS Pymnt 28,442.11 28,442.11 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1819

21/09/2022 Pitney Bowes Finance DD 86.22 14.37 71.854055 101 FrankingMachine 
Qtrly Rent

21/09/2022 World Pay DD 88.18 1.54 86.644550 720 Internet Charges 
August 22

40,804.24 11,245.831,116.30Subtotal Carried Forward: 28,442.11

PR22-030
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21/09/2022 S/Line - Worldpay DD 337.49 20.31 317.184550 720 Cardnet Charges 
August 2022

23/09/2022 JMDS Mobile Disco & DJ 015230 200.00 200.00 501 DJ Disco - Wedding

23/09/2022 Npower 015231 27.40 27.40 501 Elec. Butterpark - 
Aug 2022

23/09/2022 PKF Littlejohn LLP 015232 1,920.00 1,920.00 501 External Audit 2021-
22

23/09/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1824 BACS Pymnt 47,954.05 47,954.05 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1824

23/09/2022 Pitney Bowes DD 308.00 308.004055 101 Postage - Franking 
Machine Sep

26/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 215.75 43.144157 201 Trade Waste TH 
Sept 2022

4157 301 64.73 Trade Waste Parks 
Sept 2022

4157 720 41.53 Trade Waste WM 
Sept 2022

4157 750 43.16 Trade Waste WM 
Sept 2022

4157 751 23.19 Trade Waste WM 
Sept 2022

28/09/2022 South Hams District Council DD 736.00 736.004110 350 Rates - Sept 22 
ButterpkOffice

29/09/2022 South West Communications Ltd DD 699.50 116.58 183.814040 101 Tel, B.Band & 
Mobile TH

4040 707 54.19 Cinema Tel Line
4040 720 99.06 Tel & B.Band WM

4040 750 12.00 Tel Alarm & Lift WM 
- DCC

4040 751 233.86 Tel & B.Band WM 
Top Flr

29/09/2022 Lloyds Business Charge Card DD 241.14 11.11 45.083001 701 Web Hosting & 
Adds Tourism Aug

4030 102 29.79 Advertising PL21 
Aug 22

4030 707 30.84 Advertising Cinema 
- Aug 22

4030 708 30.85 Advertising Live 
Events - Aug

4080 101 22.80 Computer Items - TH

4080 720 4.60 Web Hosting - WM 
Aug 22

4090 101 4.60 Web Hosting - ITC 
Aug 22

4215 710 23.32 Hiar Nets - Catering

4899 301 38.15 Safety Boots - L 
Firth

93,443.57 13,635.711,264.30Subtotal Carried Forward: 78,543.56
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30/09/2022 Pay & Shop Ltd (Global) DD 36.00 6.00 30.004550 720 C. Card Equip Hire 
Fee  Aug 22

30/09/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 80.29 3.82 76.474121 201 TH Gas - August 
2022

30/09/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 128.78 6.13 47.224121 720 WM Gas - August 
2022

4121 750 49.06 WM Gas - August 
2022

4121 751 26.37 WM Gas - August 
2022

30/09/2022 Public Works Loan Board DD 2,773.44 2,773.444900 202 Loan- Silvermine 
Suite Sept22

03/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 1,326.00 1,326.004110 350 Rates - Oct 
Butterpark Home

03/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 121.00 121.004110 720 Rates - Oct WM 
Recp & Int. Rm

03/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 314.00 314.004110 401 Rates - Oct 
Cemetery

03/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 379.00 379.004110 720 Rates - Oct WM 
Cafe & Gnd Flr

03/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 511.00 511.004110 720 Rates - Oct WM 1st 
Floor

03/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 749.00 749.004110 201 Rates - Oct Town 
Hall

04/10/2022 Petty Cash 015233 272.45 6.50 212.243000 710 Food Items Catering 
Sept 22

4155 201 2.51 Hand Wash TH Aug 
22

4755 201 22.45 Refreshments TH 
Aug/Sept 22

4535 103 28.75 Items - Queen Sept 
22

05/10/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 187.37 8.92 178.454120 201 TH Elec - June - 
Aug 22

05/10/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 37.42 1.78 35.644120 401 Cemetery Elec. 
June-Aug 22

05/10/2022 Kent Commercial Services DD 10.87 0.52 10.354120 303 Elec. V.Park Ligths 
Aug 22

07/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 3,351.47 558.58 1,075.264120 720 WM Electric August 
2022

4120 750 1,117.16 WM Electric August 
2022

4120 751 600.47 WM Electric August 
2022

10/10/2022 Sara Hladkij 015234 40.25 40.254520 103 Travel Expenses 
Cllr Hladkij

11/10/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1829 BACS Pymnt 31,246.90 31,246.90 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1829

135,008.81 23,361.801,856.55Subtotal Carried Forward: 109,790.46
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12/10/2022 HMRC DD 2,995.94 2,995.94105 HMRC E VAT 
August 2022

17/10/2022 Sara Hladkij 015235 90.00 90.004520 103 Travel Expenses 
Cllr Hladkij

17/10/2022 Gavin Kilty 015236 62.64 62.644801 102 Travel Exp. Tutor - 
Ukrainians

17/10/2022 Npower 015237 26.54 26.54 501 Elec. Butterpark 
Sept 22

17/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 440.00 440.004110 201 Rates - Oct 22 TH 
Committee Rm

19/10/2022 World Pay DD 94.54 1.34 93.204550 720 Internet Charges 
Sept 22

19/10/2022 S/Line - World Pay DD 349.57 21.74 327.834550 720 Cardnet Charges 
September 2022

20/10/2022 Day and Bell Surveyors Ltd 015238 13,014.15 13,014.15 501 Erme Ct Ser Ch & 
Bal 21-22

20/10/2022 Mr.D.T.Yeoman 015239 475.00 475.00 501 DD Grave Digging 
R62 17 Oct 22

20/10/2022 Petty Cash 015240 193.65 2.16 7.484605 708 Food Items - WM 
Evt Sept 22

4160 720 3.00 Hygiene Items - 
Watermark

3000 710 177.99 Food Items Catering 
Sept/Oct22

115 3.02 Watermark Unders

24/10/2022 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1838 BACS Pymnt 49,802.38 49,802.38 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1838

26/10/2022 Ivybridge Youth for Christ 015241 1,087.85 1,087.854805 105 Grant Awarded - 
PR22-027

26/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 215.77 43.164157 201 Trade Waste 
October 2022

4157 301 64.73 Trade Waste 
October 2022

4157 720 41.53 Trade Waste 
October 2022

4157 750 43.16 Trade Waste 
October 2022

4157 751 23.19 Trade Waste 
October 2022

28/10/2022 South Hams District Council DD 736.00 736.004110 350 Rates - Oct 22 
Butterpk Office

31/10/2022 Watermark Cash/Cheques Cardnet 510.58 510.58203 Transferred 
£510.58 too much

31/10/2022 Pay & Shop Ltd Global Payments DD 36.00 6.00 30.004550 720 C.Card Equip. Fee 
Sept 22

31/10/2022 South West Communications Ltd DD 699.05 116.51 183.434040 101 TH Tel. B.Band & 
Mobile Oct 22

4040 707 54.19 Tel. Line Cinema 

205,838.47 30,380.722,004.30Subtotal Carried Forward: 173,108.53
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Oct 22

4040 720 99.06 WM Tel. & B.Band 
Oct 22

4040 750 12.00 WM DCC Tel. 
Alarm&Lift Oct22

4040 751 233.86 WM Top Floor Tel & 
B.Band Oct

31/10/2022 Lloyds Business Charge Card DD 1,177.05 151.75 40.823000 710 Food Items Catering

3003 701 45.07 Tourism 
Advertising/WebHos

4000 101 7.42 Stationery - Town 
Hall

4000 720 29.78 Stationery - 
Watermark

4030 707 38.18 Cinema Advertising
4030 708 38.19 Live Events 

Advertising

4080 720 14.60 WM Web Hosting & 
Domain Name

4090 101 4.60 ITC Web Hosting

4178 201 40.39 Surface Probe - H 
& S Equip.

4200 707 74.99 TV Recorder Box - 
WM

4200 751 70.82 Microwve - WM 
Top Floor

4255 301 396.07 Flower Blubs - 
Planters

4480 350 166.71 Fencing & Camera - 
Butterpark

4530 103 5.00 Refreshments - Cllr 
event WM

4899 201 32.00 Business Card - 
Annual Fee

4899 301 20.66 Flea Powder & 
Chainsaw Oil

31/10/2022 Pearl n Dean DDR 146.80 146.80299 Re- Cinema -Error 
in cash Book

Total Payments: 207,162.32 2,156.05 31,897.74173,108.53
































